*%

Name

Dorian Hardin
Terrell Crumpton
Tashuan Howard
Rylee Simmons
Andrew Baloy
Garrett Levell
Matt Kelley
Haven Brown
Gavin Allen
Kevin Schuldt
Evan Nadeau

Name
Anthony Sisson
Jerome Dones

* Josh Pendleton
Jeremy Nuno-Acosta
Garrett Levell
Matt Lopez
Ethan Gibson
James Holsworth
Alaki Kitchens
Peter Catabay
Mason Myers
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Name

Gage Bastian
John Leete
Bryson Edwards
Ben Lockwood
Devon Bellamy
Jordan Ronning
Daniel Barajas
Caleb Comly
Will Rankin
Kanye Kitchens
Gage McLeod
Ethan Noble
Kaito White
Shawn Day

OAK HARBOR WILDCATS
2019 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
6'0"
5'10"
510"
510"
58"
6'0"
6'3"
6'0"
5'10"
6'2"
6' 0"

Junior Varsity
Height
5' 10"
6'0"
6'0"
511"
6'0"
511"
59"
6'0"
5' 10"
56"
6' 3"

C-Team
Height
57"
6'0"
62"
511"
57"
5' 10"
5 4"
511"
511"
59"
6' 0"
5 3"
57"
5 3"

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA
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Year
12
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Year
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
John Weston

Assistants

Eric Collins

Matt Nuqui
Justin Ronning

Manager
Camryn Bristow

Athletic Trainer
Trevor Reed

Statistician
Laura Fortin

Cheer Advisor

Jazmin Jones
Jade Brown

Ball Boy/Girl
Elijah Weston
Lucas Atkins

Bennett Esvelt
Jacob Barajas

Announcer
Jay Long
Clock
Shanna Lundstrom

Superintendent
Dr. Lance Gibbon

Principal
Dwight Lundstrom

Asst Principal
Crystal Lane-Cox
Arnie Otterbeck
Ray Cone
Athletic Director
Jerrod Fleury




